
The Embassy Hotel,  4/2,  Arundelpet,

Guntur, 522002



HOT COFFEE

₹ 99
₹ 119
₹ 129
₹ 139
₹ 149
₹ 179
₹ 199
₹ 199

ESPRESSO
HOT AMERICANO
CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE
HOT MOCHA
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE

ICED COFFEE

ICED AMERICANO
ICED LATTE
MOCHA ICED LATTE
AFFAGATO
ICED CAFE CORE LATTE
COCONUT ICED LATTE
COLD CHOCOLATE

₹ 129
₹ 159
₹ 169
₹ 169
₹ 169
₹ 169
₹ 169

ICE BLENDED COFFEE

FRAPPE
CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT COFFEE
CHOCOLATE VANILLA COFFEE FRAPPE
COCONUT COLD COFFEE FRAPPE

₹ 169
₹ 179
₹ 179
₹ 179



 TEA

MOCKTAILS

MILK/THICK SHAKES

MINT TEA
BLACK TEA
FRESH LEMON TEA
STEEPED TEA ( GREEN/CHAMOMILE )
LEMON ICED TEA
PEACH ICED TEA
STRAWBERRY ICED TEA

₹ 129
₹ 119
₹ 129
₹ 139
₹ 159
₹ 159
₹ 169

VIRGIN MOJITO
BLUE CURRACO
GREEN APPLE MOJITO
ORANGE SUNRISE
SHIRLEY TEMPLE
WHC SPL

₹ 159
₹ 169
₹ 179
₹ 179
₹ 179
₹ 189

VANILLA
CHOCOLATE
MANGO
STRAWBERRY
BLACK CURRENT
BLUEBERRY
OREO
KITKAT
BUTTERSCOTCH
FERRERO ROCHER

₹ 139/179
₹ 139/179
₹ 139/179
₹ 139/179
₹ 139/179
₹ 139/179
₹ 159/189
₹ 159/189
₹ 159/189
₹ 169/199



THUMS UP
SPRITE
LIMCA
RED BULL
RED BULL ( SUGAR FREE )
WATER ( 500 ML )
WATER ( 1 L )
FRESH LIME SODA

WATER MELON
PINE APPLE
MUSK MELON
CARROT
BEETROOT
APPLE BEETROOT CARROT

₹ 39
₹ 39
₹ 39
₹ 125
₹ 125
₹ 10
₹ 20
₹ 79

FRESH JUICES

₹ 119
₹ 119
₹ 119
₹ 119
₹ 119
₹ 129

SOFT DRINKS

CHEESE CAKE
WALNUT BROWNIE
CHOCO LAVA
FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM
BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM
SIZZLING BROWNIE

DESSERTS

₹ 189
₹ 109
₹ 159
₹ 159
₹ 169
₹ 209



WHC CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE FUSE
SNICKER CHOCO
NUTTY BUTTERSCOTCH
FUSIONAL
ROSE FOR LOVE
VANILLA
CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY
BUTTERSCOTCH
CARAMEL NUTS
MANGO
FRUIT NINJA

₹ 259
₹ 239
₹ 189
₹ 189
₹ 169
₹ 149
₹ 99
₹ 99
₹ 99
₹ 99
₹ 99
₹ 99
₹ 99

ICE CREAMS


